                                        Universal Pressure Transmitter
ADD: NO.2 Shenma Road,Maqun Science Park,Nanjing,Jiangsu Province,China.
E-mail: angela.zou@govagroup.com( M.T. 18951021368); senniehs@govagroup.com(M.T.18752007602)
MB300 Universal Pressure Transmitter
Features
 Stainless steel construction; optional pressure port; Optional
Output signal; Various outline structures, accepting custom design;

E-mail: angela.zou@govagroup.com( M.T. 18951021368); senniehs@govagroup.com(M.T.18752007602)
Order Guide
MB300 Universal Pressure Transmitter
 （-0.1~60）Mpa Pressure range (Unit:Psi,Bar,Kpa,Mpa…)
 Code Pressure reference
A Absolute pressure
G Gauge pressure
S Sealed gauge pressure
 Code Excitation
V1 24V
V2 12V
V3 others (please specify)
 Code Output signal
S1 4～20mA
S2 1～5V
S3 0～5V
S4 others (please specify)
 Code Pressure connection
C1 M20×1.5
C2 G1/2”
C3 others (please specify)
 Code Electrical connection
E1 Hirschman
E2 Cable directly
E3 Air plug
E4  (others please specify)
 Code Accuracy
A1 0.1%FS
A2 0.25%FS
A3 0.5%FS(typ.)
A5 1%FS
 Other
MB300 1Mpa G V1 S1 C1 E1 A3
Order Note
1. The material of measuring medium should be compatible with the stainless steel. If it is corrosive, pls
specify its material in detail.
2. Please note in the order if you need zero pressure as negative pressure.
3. Please note it in detail if your application environment is critical or the elements which may influence the
pressure transmitter normal operation existed.
                                        Universal Pressure Transmitter
ADD: NO.2 Shenma Road,Maqun Science Park,Nanjing,Jiangsu Province,China.
E-mail: angela.zou@govagroup.com( M.T. 18951021368); senniehs@govagroup.com(M.T.18752007602)